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HUB RADIATOR ELEGANCE began as a patent , as well as offering
home comfort with low energy consumption also to create a new
unexpected aesthetic in the house. The products offered as

ELEGANCE design represent unique exclusive pieces.
HUB RADIATOR ELEGANCE offers six types of solutions summarized
above, where prices are quoted according to the customers requests.

HUB RADIATOR ELEGANCE
Furnishing for platforms HUB RADIATOR
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HUB RADIATOR ELEGANCE in the collections DOOR and DRYER
Our HUB RADIATOR in a "DOOR".
This is the summary of the idea from which the project DOOR born,
designed in collaboration with our study of interior / design. The
essence of the project is summarized in order to realize a dedicated
space to cover the technology inside the HUB RADIATOR. To cover
this space, the A2B Accorroni E. G. provides a frame of a simple
design and easy to install complete with a door of various materials:
- Height 240 cm, equal for all models
- Width 80 cm, model HR ACS
- Width 80 cm, model HR FULL
In the images below, the various types of doors are shown:
DOOR MDF DIGITAL, DOOR CLASSIC XO, DOOR XO.

In the solution described above, HUB RADIATOR is integrated within
a particular cabinet, white color, to be positioned in combination with
the washing machine and it consists of a cover tank compartment
made in waterproof material, a dryer compartment with fan, aeraulic
ducts, and a collecting basin water.
Are also provided furnishings  A, B and C for laundry, by arrangement
your pleasure

DOOR RASOMURO
DOUBLE DOOR H 240

DOOR RASOMURO
SINGLE DOOR H 240

MOBILE COLLECTION WEAR
DRYER LOW ENERGY COST

HR Self standing
A
B
C
D

H
240
85
50

240

L
130
150
150
40

P
60
60
60
60

HUB RADIATOR ELEGANCE
Furnishing for platforms HUB RADIATOR

1.600,00

920,00

740,00

1.020,00

A) FURNITURE FOR HUB RADIATOR WITH DRYER SPACE ***

B) SHELF FOR IRONING ***

C) ROOF RACK ***

D) SIDE COLUMN FORNITURE ***

DOOR
MDF DIGITAL

DOOR
CLASSIC XO

Rovere Anthracite

DOOR
XO

Ivory

B

A

Values expressed in cm

D

C
D C A

B

* Specify in the order request the desired color for any non-standard to be quoted separately You can request
** DOOR Recessed template Single full height, the price goes quoted according to the customers requests
*** The cabinet clothes dryer does not include the radiator tank to be ordered separately in the HR models to choose between DHW and FULL full of

hot air duct

MODEL

MDF DOOR DIGITAL FULL / DHW 80 x 240 cm can be personalized with images as desired *

DOOR CLASSIC FULL XO / DHW 80 x 240 cm * coated laminate Anthracite Oak *

XO DOOR FULL / DHW 80 x 240 cm * coated laminate White Ivory *

Recessed template DOOR DOUBLE DOOR IN FULL POWDER PAINTED MDF 80 x 240 cm ( 40 + 40 ) **

Recessed template DOOR DOUBLE BIG ONE IN POWDER PAINTED MDF 120 x 240 cm ( 60 + 60 ) **

Recessed template DOOR DOUBLE PANEL FULL FACED WOOD EFFECT 80 x 240 cm ( 40 + 40 ) **

Recessed template BIG ONE DOOR DOUBLE PANEL UPGRADED WOOD EFFECT 120 x 240 cm ( 60 + 60 ) **

Recessed template DOOR DOUBLE FULL DIGITAL PRINTING 80 x 240 cm ( 40 + 40 ) **

Recessed template DOOR DOUBLE BIG ONE DIGITAL PRINTING 120 x 240 cm ( 60 + 60 ) **

Recessed template SINGLE DOOR  PANEL FULL WOOD be painted 80 x 240 cm **

Recessed template DOOR VENT IN FULL OAK 80 x 240 cm **

Recessed template DOOR VENT FULL GLOSS DOVE 80 x 240 cm **

€

690,00

1.060,00

2.360,00

600,00

790,00

460,00

540,00

680,00

850,00

2.000,00

3.200,00

3.200,00

cod. 75080000

cod. 75080001

cod. 75080002

cod. 75080200

cod. 75080300

cod. 75080201

cod. 75080301

cod. 75080202

cod. 75080302

cod. 75080400

cod. 75080401

cod. 75080402

cod. 75070300

cod. 75070301

cod. 75070302

cod. 75070303


